  'Heritage Brown' Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStones' Natural Sandstone Product Range
Rock Face Cladding        Landscape Blocks       Wall Cladding        Housing Blocks      Pier Caps
    Paving     Pool Coping     Stair Coping        Wall Capping       Pier Capping        Garden Edging
Heritage Brown' Paving & Rock Face Blocks
   'Aberdeen' Paving, Pool Coping & Seating
SomerStone 'Natural Sandstone' Product Range
Aberdeen' Smooth Face Wall Cladding & Capping

SomerStone 'Natural Sandstone' Product Range
      Brick Pattern' Rockface Cladding & Bullnose Capping
SomerStone RockFace Cladding is available in a range of colours and
the design is often complimented with matching capping and paving.
Contrasting RockFace with smooth, Square Edge Capping is an
effective design medium mixing the 'old' and the 'new'.
Product Code: SANDRF001
Product Size: 600 x 200 x 20mm
Product Colours: Aberdeen, Heritage Brown & Rainbow Beach
SomerStone RockFace Cladding
Random RockFace Cladding & Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 3 of 5 Phone: 1300 139 833
SomerStone 'Natural Sandstone' Product Range
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SAND300 Paving (per M2) 300 x 300 x 30/40/50 11.11 13
SAND400 Paving (per M2) 400 x 400 x 30/40/50 6.25 13
SAND600/300 Paving (per M2) 600 x 300 x 30/40/50 5.55 13
SAND600/600 Paving (per M2) 600 x 600 x 40/50 2.78 10
SAND900/600 Paver or Stepper (Each) 900 x 600 x 50 1.85 20 Units
SANDS225 Single Bullnose Coping 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDS250 Single Bullnose Coping 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDS300 Single Bullnose Coping 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDS350 Single Bullnose Coping 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDS400 Single Bullnose Coping 400 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDS450 Single Bullnose Coping 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS225 Single Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS250 Single Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS300 Single Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS350 Single Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS400 Single Square Edge Coping 500 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSS450 Single Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
SomerStone Paving, Pool & Stair Coping & Wall Capping
SomerStone Natural Sandstone is Salt Safe & Slip Resistant - perfect for Pools, Entertainment Areas & Courtyards
SomerStone 50mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Square Edge Coping
SomerStone 50mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Bullnose
SomerStone Paving & Steppers
www.somerstone.com.au Page 4 of 5 Phone: 1300 139 833
SomerStone 'Natural Sandstone' Product Range
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity Per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SANDD225 Double Bullnose (per lm) 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDD250 Double Bullnose (per lm) 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDD300 Double Bullnose (per lm) 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDD350 Double Bullnose (per lm) 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDD400 Double Bullnose (per lm) 400 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDD450 Double Bullnose (per lm) 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD225 Double Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD250 Double Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD300 Double Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD350 Double Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD400 Double Square Edge Coping 500 x 500 x 50 2 22
SANDSSD450 Double Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
SomerStone 50mm Double Square Edge - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone 50mm Double Bullnose - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone Sandstone Double Wall Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 5 of 5 Phone: 1300 139 833